
District Campus Behavior Coordinators 2023-2024

Campus Name Phone Number Email Address 

Aloe Elementary JoAnne Innocenti 361-788-9509 Joanne.innocenti@visd.net

Cade Middle School Jill Lau 361-788-2840 jill.lau@visd.net

Career & Technology Institute Andrea Pope 361-788-9288 andrea.prihodapope@visd.net

Chandler Elementary Katherine Schuelke 361-788-9587 katherine.schuelke@visd.net

Early Childhood Center Diane Woods 361-788-2847 melissa.woods@visd.net

Crain Elementary Leah Klemcke 361-573-7453 Jaime.schrade@visd.net 

Deleon Elementary Jennifer Garnett 361-788-9553 jennifer.garnett@visd.net

Dudley Elementary Kelsie McGarity 361-788-9517 kelsie.mcgarity@visd.net

Hopkins Elementary Sherry Pelkey 361-788-9527 sherry.pelkey@visd.net

Howell Middle School James Taylor 361-578-1561 James.taylor@visd.net

Juvenile Justice Center Kristine Martin 361-575-0399 Kristine.martin@visd.net 

Success Academy David Clemons 361-788-9650 david.clemons@visd.net

Mission Valley Elementary Mandi Prichard 361-788-9514 Mandi.prichard@visd.net 

O’Connor Elementary L'Rhonda Boyd 361-788-9572 lrhonda.boyd@visd.net

Patti Welder Middle School Dan Pooley 361-575-4553 danny.pooley@visd.net

Rowland Elementary Stephanie Egg 361-788-9549 stephanie.egg@visd.net

Schorlemmer Elementary Krystle Shelton 361-788-2860 krystle.shelton@visd.net

Shields Elementary Carla Gajewskey 361-788-9593 carla.gajewskey@visd.net

Smith Elementary Teralee Wagner 361-788-9605 teralee.wagner@visd.net

STEM Middle School Christopher Henk 361-578-2711 christopher.henk@visd.net

Torres Elementary Krista Wilkerson 361-788-2850 krista.wilkerson@visd.net

Vickers Elementary Erin Mills 361-788-9579 erin.mills@visd.net

Victoria East High School Patrick Moeller 361-788-2820 patrick.moeller@visd.net

Victoria West High School Tyler Cleland 361-788-2830 tyler.cleland@visd.net
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